Unsecured Loans   5,00,00,000 
Current Liabilities  Sundry Creditors,GST 4,98,354 
Provision for Tax  Income Tax Provision 45,00,000 
Deposits  Security Deposits 1,78,577 

TOTAL 5,51,76,931 

(C) Net Worth: (A -B) :                                 51,59,25,980/-  

(In words Fifty one crore fifty nine lakh twenty five thousand nine hundred and eighty only) 

For UDANI MEHTA & CO.